27e Jogging Zwalm - 10 september 2016

5,4 KM
PL NR Naam Club GBJ CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 128 Van Den Brulle Jo Jc Herzele 1979 MMAS 1 0:18:24 17,61 3:24
2 111 Huyge Stefan Jc Zwalm 1971 MMAS 2 0:21:18 15,21 3:57
3 134 Beetens Carlo 1972 MMAS 3 0:21:25 15,13 3:58
4 138 Huysman Kenny Jc Brakel 1984 MSEN 1 0:21:54 14,79 4:03
5 205 De Catelle Koen Energy 2 Run 1976 MMAS 4 0:22:39 14,30 4:12
6 174 Bekaert Michiel 1986 MSEN 2 0:22:43 14,26 4:12
7 123 Vlerick Sven 1966 MMAS 5 0:22:56 14,13 4:15
8 173 Van De Velde Geoffrey Jc Lierde 1991 MSEN 3 0:22:57 14,12 4:15
9 112 Vanpevenaeyge Anthony 1999 MSEN 4 0:22:58 14,11 4:15
10 163 De Vuyst Peter Energy 2 Run 1979 MMAS 6 0:23:30 13,79 4:21
11 150 Karahotka Irma 1960 VMAS 1 0:23:41 13,68 4:23
12 180 De Blander Yannick 1991 MSEN 5 0:23:46 13,63 4:24
13 144 Steppe Marina Spiridon Aalst 1959 VMAS 2 0:23:48 13,61 4:24
14 182 Roelandt Jozef Jc Erwetegem 1955 MMAS 7 0:23:53 13,57 4:25
15 156 Depluverez Paul Jc Brakel 1957 MMAS 8 0:24:03 13,47 4:27
16 130 Herssens Dirk 1968 MMAS 9 0:24:12 13,39 4:29
17 200 Nuyts Sandy Roadjoggers Haaltert 1969 MMAS 10 0:24:34 13,19 4:33
18 116 Boonaert Reggy 1971 MMAS 11 0:24:51 13,04 4:36
19 168 De Backer Hanne Ac Geraardsbergen 2004 VSEN 1 0:24:57 12,99 4:37
20 164 De Backer Marieke Ac Geraardsbergen 2003 VSEN 2 0:25:01 12,95 4:38
21 172 Van Den Haute Tuur Spiridon Aalst 1953 MMAS 12 0:25:05 12,92 4:39
22 198 De Vos Kim Asvo 1991 VSEN 3 0:25:11 12,87 4:40
23 142 De Trefle Ronny 1958 MMAS 13 0:25:15 12,83 4:41
24 193 Hersschens Veronique Zottegem Atletiek 1980 VMAS 3 0:25:17 12,81 4:41
25 131 Lenaert Kurt 1971 MMAS 14  0:25:30 12,71 4:43
26 181 Cosijns Ben 1992 MSEN 6 0:25:58 12,48 4:49
27 133 Roeland Nadia Jc Zwalm 1970 VMAS 4 0:26:01 12,45 4:49
28 190 Van De Walle Matthias Jc Erwetegem 1993 MSEN 7 0:26:28 12,24 4:54
29 106 Baert Marnix Jc De Pinte 1955 MMAS 15 0:26:49 12,08 4:58
30 132 Deriemaecker Lotte Jc Oetingen 1995 VSEN 4 0:28:14 11,48 5:14
31 211 Schiettecatte Jo 1973 MMAS 16 0:28:42 11,29 5:19
32 166 De Backer Liza Ac Geraardsbergen 2004 VSEN 5 0:29:06 11,13 5:23
33 136 Robbe Snaet Jc Zwalm 2006 MSEN 8 0:29:07 11,13 5:24
34 122 Van Den Brulle Berre Zottegem Atletiek 2007 MSEN 9 0:29:35 10,95 5:29
35 170 Vermeersch Lieve Ac Geraardsbergen 1964 VMAS 5 0:29:36 10,95 5:29
36 169 Van Wesemael Tanja Jc Herzele 1969 VMAS 6 0:29:42 10,91 5:30
37 157 Beerens Walter Jc Herzele 1955 MMAS 17 0:29:47 10,88 5:31
38 154 Schoorens Nele 1982 VSEN 6 0:29:48 10,87 5:31
39 121 Van Parys Denis 1962 MMAS 18 0:29:52 10,85 5:32
40 226 Baetens Marleen Roadjoggers Haaltert 1956 VMAS 7 0:29:55 10,83 5:32
41 228 Appelmans Jorn Ac Geraardsbergen 1990 MSEN 10 0:30:27 10,64 5:38
42 124 Van Caester Dirk 1967 MMAS 19 0:30:42 10,55 5:41
43 192 Van De Walle Evelien Jc Erwetegem 1990 VSEN 7 0:30:45 10,54 5:42
44 221 Morre Sonja Jc Erwetegem 1962 VMAS 8 0:30:47 10,53 5:42
45 171 Willems Eddy Altiplanobooks 1950 MMAS 20 0:30:50 10,51 5:43
46 224 Vandewalle Sylvie 1981 VMAS 9 0:31:38 10,24 5:51
47 223 Baele Bart 1979 MMAS 21 0:31:39 10,24 5:52
48 210 Pauwels Nahalie 1975 VMAS 10 0:31:45 10,20 5:53
49 207 Lamon Anja Jc Zwalm 1975 VMAS 11 0:32:17 10,04 5:59
50 113 Dauwens Erwin 1972 MMAS 22 0:32:29 9,97 6:01
51 217 Taeleman Simon Run For Fun Zwalm 2004 MSEN 11 0:32:37 9,93 6:02
52 195 Lauwaet Frank Materrunners 1967 MMAS 23 0:33:18 9,73 6:10
53 126 Dhondt John Jc Aalter 1966 MMAS 24  0:33:24 9,70 6:11
54 443 Verhaeghe Philip Jc Aalter 1962 MMAS 25 0:33:25 9,70 6:11
55 104 De Bruycker Eugeen Jc Avmo 1950 MMAS 26 0:33:26 9,69 6:11
56 103 Bauters Godelieve 1951 VMAS 12 0:33:46 9,60 6:15
57 118 Huyge Dafne Jc Zwalm 2001 VSEN 8 0:33:58 9,54 6:17



PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NR Naam

219 Cocquyt Leen

108 Van Breusegem Nikita
158 Denijs Gisele

183 Vander Straeten Conny
208 Amelinckx Erna

115 Devulder Jacques

114 De Craene Arlette
780 Watté Annick

214 De Vleeschauwer Stefany
189 Servranckx Thian

135 Schiettecatte Linda
102 Van Der Haegen Claudia
159 Muyshond Sandra
162 De Vliegher Guido
194 Rasemont Femke

206 Mestdag Nathalie

140 Vereecken Ann

768 De Bruycker Jovanca
109 Waeremoes Noel

141 De Henau Stephanie
101 De Neef Ellen

227 Commere Sally

117 Vitse Nelly

185 De Roeck Anja

175 Destray Olivier

176 Bruneel Magalie

186 Van Houcke Lea

196 De Bock Veerle

734 Vervaet Tamara

216 De Cooman Annelies
187 Raes An

199 Wandels Angelique
197 De Brant Godelieve
110 Verlinden Andy

146 Beerens Willy

147 Beerens Marina

179 Decock Maaike

184 Van Wambeke Kateleen
218 De Moor Eric

202 Smet Cindy

203 De Schutter Etienne
105 Vandenplas Vik

Club

Jc Erwetegem
Jc Erwetegem
Jc Herzele

Materrunners
Energy 2 Run
Energy 2 Run

Jc Lierde

Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Erwetegem

Jc Zwalm

Jc Brakel

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
SNA Welle

Jc Erwetegem
SNA Welle

Vita Ninove
Run For Fun Zwalm

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Runners Evergem
Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Erwetegem
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Jc Zwalm

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Acko

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1969
2002
1956
1967
1959
1955
1957
1967
1999
2004
1953
1977
1973
1957
1986
1975
1975
1985
1947
2001
1983
1984
1942
1970
1990
1991
1951
1981
1967
1978
1978
1978
1951
1972
1937
1960
1986
1964
1961
1974
1955
1928

VMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VSEN
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS

13
9
14
15
16
27
17
18
10
12
19
20
21
28
11
22
23
12
29
13
14
15
24
25
13
16
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
30
31
33
17
34
32
35
33
34
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Tijd

:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:59
17
:37
143
144
:33
142
144
113
143
144
01
:03
123
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00
06
24
34
40
49
49
51
51
07
10
13
31
58
22
22
36
11
55
00
01
33
15
35
41
42
53
23

GEM KM-Tijd

9,53
9,50
9,42
9,37
9,35
9,31
9,31
9,30
9,30
9,23
9,21
9,20
9,12
9,01
8,91
8,91
8,85
8,71
8,55
8,53
8,52
8,40
8,25
8,19
8,16
8,16
8,12
8,02
7,91
7,66
7,60
7,58
7,58
7,44
7,09
7,08
7,01
6,26
6,26
5,40
5,40
5,37

6:18
:19
122
124
125
27
27
27
127
:30
131
;31
6:35
6:40
6:44
6:44
6:47
:53
01
:02
:02
:08
116
:20
21
21
123
129
:35
:50
54
:55
:55
:04
128
128
:34
:35
:35
11:07
11:07
11:11
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27e Jogging Zwalm - 10 september 2016

Naam

724 D'hondt Gunter

762 Taeckens Jens

714 De Keyser Geert

722 Wancour Brechtel

723 De Backer Stijn

733 Cooreman Christophe
732 De Smijter Tim

772 De Maerteleire Jurgen
708 Henderickx Jan

709 De Gols Dirk

736 Cnudde Kevin

786 Mattens Gunther

704 Van Langenhove Guido
769 Delil Niko

738 De Pandelaere Dirk
745 Van Wesemael Etienne
727 Verschelde Luc

730 Coppens Linda

781 Martens Gunter

706 Arijs René

711 Vanpevenaeyge Danny
701 De Sutter Dirk

742 Merchiers Pascal

721 Van Damme Christophe
784 Goeminne Geert

729 Haers Tineke

741 Lievens Bart

751 Denoyette Jo

770 Van Damme Marnik
766 Herremans Yana

715 Vekeman Bernadette
713 Rysman Johan

720 Mertens Eric

716 Rottiers Chris

776 Taeleman Dirk

777 Van Heddegem Daniel
718 Van Maelzaeke Dirk
761 De Vriendt Luc

712 De Groot Raf

782 Van Meulebroek Lieven
705 De Soomer Roger

774 Van Den Berge Sam
747 Van Nieuwenhuize Oskar
755 Van Caenegem Geert
773 Vandenberge Danny
783 Van Meulebroek Joris
779 Vermassen Kenny

422 Baele Paul

726 Mussche Peter

735 Vanloog Noél

717 Haegeman Bo

473 Declercq Luc

731 Van Breusegem An
775 De Vleeschauwer Patrick
707 Schouppe Anita

763 De Beule Antoine

739 Vergaert Thierry

10,8 KM

Club

Assa Ronse

De Pelikaanrunners
Walo

Jc Brakel

Spiridon Aalst

Adelardus
Spiridon Aalst
Spiridon Aalst

Spiridon Aalst

Padstappers

Run For Fun Zwalm
Spiridon Aalst

Rtb

Spiridon Aalst

Jc Herzele
Roadjoggers Haaltert

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm

Lierde Sportief
Krekenlopers
Jc Melsen

Ac Geraardsbergen
Zottegem Atletiek
Zottegem Atletiek
Avi

Jc Oosterzele
Spiridon Aalst

Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Erwetegem
Materrunners

Run For Fun Zwalm
Roadjoggers Haaltert

Jc Zwalm
Jc Erwetegem

Jc Erwetegem
Sportief Lierde

Jc Lierde

Axa Team

Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Melsen

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1979
1987
1968
1984
1983
1981
1981
1978
1962
1964
1984
1970
1954
1977
1964
1954
1950
1960
1969
1951
1966
1967
1967
1978
1955
1984
1975
1980
1965
1992
1953
1954
1954
1960
1977
1945
1955
1962
1963
1987
1946
1993
2004
1963
1966
1983
1980
1943
1968
1969
2004
1964
1971
1967
1948
1950
1974

MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
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Tijd

0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:43:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:62:
:62:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
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13
43
58
00
20
30
42
50
54
09
37
40
21
34
35
03
24
30
48
34
44
11
51
03
38
09
22
31
11
29
59
33
35
46
30
32
52
54
01
21
32
06
23
40
12
32
45
11
13
41
59
08
14
15
23
47
59

GEM KM-Tijd

16,11
15,91
15,82
15,07
14,29
14,24
14,18
14,14
14,12
14,04
13,90
13,59
13,40
13,34
13,34
13,21
12,86
12,83
12,76
12,57
12,53
12,42
12,26
12,21
12,08
11,97
11,92
11,89
11,74
11,68
11,57
11,46
11,45
11,42
11,27
11,26
11,20
11,19
10,98
10,92
10,88
10,78
10,73
10,68
10,42
10,36
10,33
10,26
10,25
10,02
9,97
9,95
9,93
9,93
9,01
9,85
9,82

3:43
146
148
:59
112
113
114
;15
115
116
:19
:25
129
:30
:30
:32
140
4:41
4:42
4:46
47
:50
54
655
:58
01
:02
:03
07
:08
(11
114
114
:15
119
:20
21
122
128
:30
31
134
:35
137
146
47
149
;51
:51
:59
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:07
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PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NR Naam

710 Van Breusegem Paul
787 D'hondt Robby

725 Snoeck Mieke

740 Lannau Natalie

752 Van Bockstael Ann
767 Branko Petrus

760 Mornie Emmy

756 De Prijck Veerle

411 Persoons Nele

765 Van Maelzaeke Martine
764 Vanden Berghe Thomas
746 Destray Sophie

759 De Maeseneer Carla
757 Lapaege Caroline

754 De Troyer Saskia

771 Hoebeke Thibaut

420 Leung Pusinne

785 Ghijselinck Leon

788 Vancoppenolle Virginie

Club
Jc Erwetegem

Energy 2 Run
Materrunners
Jc Brakel

Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Brakel

Jc Erwetegem
Materrunners
Materrunners

Run For Fun Zwalm
Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Brakel

Run For Fun Zwalm
Jc Erwetegem

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1957
1974
1973
1978
1964
1999
1977
1972
1967
1962
1967
1987
1964
1967
1982
1997
1976
1952
1982

MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MSEN
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN

43
44
5
6
7
10
8
9
10
11
45
3
12
13
4
11
14
46
5
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Tijd

:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:09:
(11:
t11:
(11:
(11:
:12:
:12:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:19:
:21:
:23:
:23:
127:

17
19
54
55
15
04
27
31
41
17
18
30
44
45
o7
50
52
53
49

GEM KM-Tijd

9,63
9,63
9,54
9,40
9,36
9,12
9,07
9,06
9,04
8,96
8,96
8,58
8,56
8,55
8,19
7,92
7,73
7,73
7,38

6:
114
(17
:23
125
:35
:37
:37
:38
42
142
:59
01
01
:20
:35
146
146
:08
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502
437
429
466
421
444
496
462
440
438
475
448
461
459
427
409
446
457
464
460
402
419
447
468
481
472
445
478
486
489
477
500
412
479
413
439
425
498
488
426
497
507
508
458
503
414
483
487
442
463
501
493
499
441
405
416
404

27e Jogging Zwalm - 10 september 2016

Naam

Van Petegem Patrick
Van Breusegem Jelle
D'hondt Kevin

Baert Jimmy

Mortier Filip

Lafort Steven

De Coene Peter
Hanselaer Willem
Vandermeirsch Jo
Steenhaut Kathleen
Deruyck Bert
Monteyne Gerald
Schockaert Hedwig
Vermaeren Patrick
Haeleydt Dimitri
Vanpraet Tom

Van De Velde Dimitri
Groeninckx Jan
Roman Peter

De Ridder Ivo
Vanderpoorten Yvan
Brunein Lorenzo

Van Der Heyden Jan
De Backer Piet
Baeyens Pascal

De Smet Herman
Rogge Steven

Van Den Broeck Peter
Vandenbroucke Johan
Van De Velde Herman
Van Nieuwenhuize Wim
Vandaele Wouter
Michiels Rudy
Verlinden Jurgen
Giglioli Giovanni

De Sadeleer Liesbeth
Dervaux Peter

Van De Cauter Patrick
Tas David

De Schepper Kristy
Daineffe Sofie
Sermijn Kevin

Del Ponte Francesco
Rubens Dimitri
Congiu Christophe
Caimmi Luigi
D'homme Johnny
Imbo Ineke

Erregat June
Vanmaldegem Marc
Opsommer Jan
Baeke Frederik
Haentjens Tony

De Bruyne Marc
Monsaert Koen
Roland Marc

Gyssels Geert

16,2 KM

Club

Zottegem Atletiek
Jc Erwetegem

Jc Zwalm

Efc-Itc

Ac Waasland

Running Rubber Ducks
Gentloopt.Be

Spiridon Aalst

Mrt Triathlon Gent
Runners Evergem
Spiridon Aalst
Spiridon Aalst

Jc Erwetegem
Spiridon Aalst
Sha Welle
Sportief Lierde
Zottegem Atletiek
Spiridon Aalst

Acko
Jc Oosterzele
Acg

Samen Voor Zuid-Afrika
Jc Lierde

Gentloopt.Be

Zottegem Atletiek

Jc Zwalm

Zottegem Atletiek

Spiridon Aalst
Energy 2 Run
Jc Zwalm

Jc Zwalm
Adelardus
Tsrt

Tsrt

Gett

Jc Erwetegem

Jc Brakel

Gentloopt.Be

Energy 2 Run

Kasv Oudenaarde
Runners Maarkedal
Running Rubber Ducks
Materrunners
Grijsloke

Energy 2 Run

Energy 2 Run

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1978 MMAS 1
1982 MSEN 1
1984 MSEN 2
1982 MSEN 3
1981 MMAS 2
1980 MMAS 3
1975 MMAS 4
1987 MSEN 4
1977 MMAS 5
1966 VMAS 1
1983 MSEN 5
1967 MMAS 6
1960 MMAS 7
1960 MMAS 8
1972 MMAS 9
1984 MSEN 6
1980 MMAS 10
1968 MMAS 11
1971 MMAS 12
1968 MMAS 13
1966 MMAS 14
1977 MMAS 15
1964 MMAS 16
1958 MMAS 17
1979 MMAS 18
1956 MMAS 19
1969 MMAS 20
1969 MMAS 21
1971 MMAS 22
1965 MMAS 23
1971 MMAS 24
1982 MSEN 7
1968 MMAS 25
1975 MMAS 26
1978 MMAS 27
1979 VMAS 2
1976 MMAS 28
1970 MMAS 29
1980 MMAS 30
1977 VMAS 3
1979 VMAS 4
1980 MMAS 31
1978 MMAS 32
1973 MMAS 33
1989 MSEN 8
1971 MMAS 34
1962 MMAS 35
1980 VMAS 5
2001 VSEN 1
1944 MMAS 36
1977 MMAS 37
1973 MMAS 38
1957 MMAS 39
1958 MMAS 40
1975 MMAS 41
1964 MMAS 42
1971 MMAS 43
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Tijd

:58:
:59:
:00:
:02
:02:
:04:
:04:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
(11:
t11:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
122:
122:
122:
122
122
122:
124:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:26:
27
27
127:

37
36
45

148

56
32
53
54
12
48
58
02
18
04
28
06
18
07
45
36
10
26
40
59
11
02
34
39
57
30
36
37
57
41
51
03
18
26
48
57
26
29
29

44
145

58
04
54
20
39
41
23
35
57

:34
143

56

GEM KM-Tijd

16,58
16,31
16,00
15,48
15,44
15,06
14,98
14,32
14,25
14,13
14,09
14,08
14,03
13,87
13,79
13,67
13,63
13,48
13,36
13,21
13,11
13,06
13,02
12,96
12,93
12,78
12,69
12,68
12,63
12,54
12,37
12,36
12,31
12,20
12,17
12,14
12,10
12,08
11,88
11,86
11,79
11,78
11,78
11,75
11,75
11,72
11,56
11,45
11,39
11,35
11,34
11,25
11,23
11,18
11,10
11,08
11,05

3:37
3:41
3:45
:53
:53
:59
:00
(11
113
;15
:15
116
(17
:20
21
23
124
27
129
:33
:35
:36
:37
:38
:38
42
144
44
145
47
:51
51
:52
:55
:56
:56
57
:58
:03
:04
:05
:05
:05
:06
:06
:07
(11
(14
116
(17
(17
:20
21
122
124
:25
126
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PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

NR Naam

490 Delmelle Ludo

491 Vanquaethem Xavier
432 De Lannoy Wim

433 Van Renterghem Willem
403 Hubeau Steven

410 De Canck Marcel

504 Persoons lIsabelle
492 Cnudde Yves

474 Van Overmeiren Adriaan
451 De Cloedt Dominique
434 De Paepe Lieven

431 Lauwers Nico

430 Scheirlinckx Annelies
476 Petit Kathy

423 De Jonge Ulrich

450 De Prijck Anton

480 Ardijns Guy

471 Cantaert Joris

470 Dauphin Niene

415 De Vriese Rudy

401 Macors Daniél

428 Vande Wiele Kristof
417 Brunein Nine

465 Walraet Joachim

406 Calus Karen

Club
Sporthuis Nokere

Jc Aalter

Jc Aalter

Wsc Zwalmsportief
Runners Evergem
Jc Zwalm

Adelardus

Jc Aalter

Ac Geraardsbergen
Ac Geraardsbergen
Jc Zwalm

Jc Brakel
Kasv Oudenaarde
Jc Erwetegem

World Runners
World Runners
Kgpac
Materrunners

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1984
1978
1962
1968
1973
1948
1972
1971
1956
1959
1973
1976
1978
1972
1977
1994
1967
1989
1986
1953
1967
1973
1979
1975
1979

MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS

9
44
45
46
47
48

6
49
50
51
52
53

7

8
54
10
55
11

2
56
57
58

9
59
10

PRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRRRPRPRRREPRRERRPRRERR

Tijd

:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32
:32:
:33:
:34:
:35:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:51:

15
15
05
06
27
51
58
09
17
44
47
19
19

:39

46
59
45
19
48
07
11
05
44
47
41

GEM KM-Tijd

11,01
11,01
10,91
10,91
10,87
10,82
10,69
10,66
10,65
10,60
10,59
10,53
10,53
10,49
10,48
10,34
10,26
10,20
10,04
10,01
10,00
9,81
9,75
9,74
8,70

5:27
5:27
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:48
5:51
5:53
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:54



